
Winners in Event: GOATS, Date = 05/11/24  

  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 11.740, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 14.800, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 23.110, Points: 9.0  

  

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 22.450, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 26.670, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 36.150, Points: 9.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 22.360, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 286 LILY MORENO/  

 Total Time: 24.940, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 291 AVA MORENO/  

 Total Time: 31.310, Points: 9.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 16.960, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 17.630, Points: 10.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 050 REESE GORDON on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

213 COOPER KOOZER on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Barrels, Date = 05/11/24  

  

 Div. No: 7, Name: Lead Line Barrels  

[ ] 1st 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 30.689, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 31.023, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 32.541, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 34.704, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 238 HAYZEN HOWE/  

 Total Time: 47.086, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 47.088, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 61.236, Points: 5.0 

Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 05/11/24  

  

 Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 18.872, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 20.758, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 23.489, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 23.828, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 28.700, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 30.701, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 37.020, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 295 RHETT CARRILLO/  

 Total Time: 38.479, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 45.560, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 48.939, Points: 2.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 18.570, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 18.602, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 18.966, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 244 KELSEY OSWALT/  

 Total Time: 19.491, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 19.516, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 147 ADDIE WALK/  



 Total Time: 19.534, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 19.553, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 20.151, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 21.015, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 21.244, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 21.255, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 21.388, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 21.856, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 22.367, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 23.246, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 23.836, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 24.763, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 27.428, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  

 Total Time: 31.958, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  



[ ] 1st 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 17.401, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 18.114, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 18.339, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 286 LILY MORENO/  

 Total Time: 18.344, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 18.732, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 19.028, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 19.036, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 20.100, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 20.135, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 20.826, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 39 ALI MARCONATO/  

 Total Time: 21.489, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 291 AVA MORENO/  

 Total Time: 22.619, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 25.205, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 53.756, Points: 1.0  

 



 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 17.444, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 17.897, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 18.196, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 168 ASHLYN MCCLEVE/  

 Total Time: 18.252, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 18.358, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 18.625, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 221 GRACIE HARTE/  

 Total Time: 21.869, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 23.507, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 40 KAELI BIELAK/  

 Total Time: 31.675, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 35.935, Points: 2.0  

 

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 18.012, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 18.130, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 18.402, Points: 9.0  



[ ] 4th 297 CRYSTAL MOODY/  

 Total Time: 19.201, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 19.337, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 19.366, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 296 AMBER PERSON/  

 Total Time: 19.556, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 19.801, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 19.885, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 20.507, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 23.137, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 241 KIMBERLY SHERMAN/  

 Total Time: 29.431, Points: 1.0  

Winners in Event: Barrels, Date = 05/11/24  

 Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,   

 055 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA on , Age = 20, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

146 LAINI SCARLETT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

202 SAWYER MCELPRANG on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

294 MAVERICK CARRILLO on , Age = 3, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Speed Event, Date = 05/11/24  

  

 Div. No: 8, Name: Lead Line Speed Event  

[ ] 1st 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 17.875, Points: 11.0  



[ ] 2nd 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 18.006, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 18.193, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 23.760, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 28.550, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 191 KETCH NEWSAM/  

 Total Time: 36.678, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 238 HAYZEN HOWE/  

 Total Time: 37.004, Points: 5.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 12.259, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 130 MADELINE SEGEBART/  

 Total Time: 13.114, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 14.165, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 295 RHETT CARRILLO/  

 Total Time: 18.712, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 19.325, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 294 MAVERICK CARRILLO/  

 Total Time: 20.430, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 6 ROSE SIPE/  

 Total Time: 25.325, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 25.684, Points: 4.0  



[ ] 9th 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 28.681, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 29.660, Points: 2.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 10.405, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 10.927, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 244 KELSEY OSWALT/  

 Total Time: 11.189, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  

 Total Time: 11.448, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 11.510, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 11.844, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 21 MCKYNLEE MINIC/  

 Total Time: 12.032, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 12.540, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 12.847, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 12.981, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 13.016, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 29 ELLA BACHMAN/  



 Total Time: 13.419, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 17 KAMDYN FLORES/  

 Total Time: 13.887, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 14.665, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 15.071, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 202 SAWYER MCELPRANG/  

 Total Time: 15.300, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 17th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 16.237, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 18th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 16.764, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 19th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 17.403, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 20th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 23.060, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 21st 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 26.717, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 22nd 209 BELLA NEWTON/  

 Total Time: 30.283, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 286 LILY MORENO/  

 Total Time: 9.913, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 9.980, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 10.178, Points: 9.0  



[ ] 4th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 10.803, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 10.992, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  

 Total Time: 11.103, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 11.295, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 210 ADDIE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 11.895, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 291 AVA MORENO/  

 Total Time: 11.961, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 105 GIANNA SCOTT/  

 Total Time: 13.274, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 13.496, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 15.541, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 28.273, Points: 1.0  

 

 Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 9.954, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 168 ASHLYN MCCLEVE/  

 Total Time: 10.558, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 10.629, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  



 Total Time: 10.646, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 10.661, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 10.868, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 189 SKYLAR BARNUM/  

 Total Time: 12.756, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 12.792, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 16.865, Points: 3.0  

 

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 10.250, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 10.644, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 11.043, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 11.227, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 12.078, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 12.263, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 297 CRYSTAL MOODY/  

 Total Time: 12.446, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 296 AMBER PERSON/  

 Total Time: 12.793, Points: 4.0  



[ ] 9th 75 DAWN MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 14.495, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 241 KIMBERLY SHERMAN/  

 Total Time: 18.945, Points: 2.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 014 PAISLEE JOHNSON on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

069 MADDISON BLACK on , Age = 21, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

088 TAYLOR PETERSON on , Age = 21, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over 

Winners in Event: Lead Line Poles, Date = 05/11/24  

  

 Div. No: 9, Name: Lead Line Poles  

[ ] 1st 226 BRAYDEN BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 38.919, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 128 HARLIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 39.076, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 9 LEVI FLORES/  

 Total Time: 41.245, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 197 REMI JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 42.106, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 192 GRAYSON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 45.826, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 238 HAYZEN HOWE/  

 Total Time: 53.362, Points: 6.0 

Div. No: 11, Ages: 3-8, Name: Ages 3-8  

[ ] 1st 10 NADIA BASTIN/  

 Total Time: 22.976, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 142 SHADA ASQUITH/  

 Total Time: 25.232, Points: 10.0  



[ ] 3rd 294 MAVERICK CARRILLO/  

 Total Time: 28.496, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 3 KENZIE WATTS/  

 Total Time: 29.911, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 5 BARRETT BECHTEL-LOFTIS/  

 Total Time: 34.023, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 96 ROWYN HARKER/  

 Total Time: 44.813, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 295 RHETT CARRILLO/  

 Total Time: 45.626, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 13 BRAELYNN NELSON/  

 Total Time: 64.534, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 14 PAISLEE JOHNSON/  

 Total Time: 74.274, Points: 3.0  

 

 Div. No: 12, Ages: 9-12, Name: Ages 9-12  

[ ] 1st 213 COOPER KOOZER/  

 Total Time: 22.328, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 147 ADDIE WALK/  

 Total Time: 25.580, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 98 BROOKLYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 25.912, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 146 LAINI SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 26.026, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 19 AVERY BROWN/  

 Total Time: 26.543, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 199 TINLEE BAILEY/  

 Total Time: 26.881, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 201 LUCY LEISMAN/  



 Total Time: 27.000, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 99 BRAELYN UMBERGER/  

 Total Time: 27.796, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 145 IZZY CAMPBELL/  

 Total Time: 28.121, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 225 BRODY BUCKALLEW/  

 Total Time: 30.541, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 20 KENDALL RUDD/  

 Total Time: 31.218, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 12th 22 COLLINS GORDON/  

 Total Time: 31.685, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 13th 215 EMILY DAWSON/  

 Total Time: 32.415, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 14th 103 GENESIS MYERS/  

 Total Time: 36.715, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 15th 176 LUNA BINNEMA/  

 Total Time: 41.283, Points: 1.0  

[ ] 16th 11 GRACIE GIBBONS/  

 Total Time: 44.858, Points: 1.0  

  

  

 Div. No: 13, Ages: 13-15, Name: Ages 13-15  

[ ] 1st 42 CARLY JONES/  

 Total Time: 21.982, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 286 LILY MORENO/  

 Total Time: 24.103, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 205 BRIELLE CARROLL/  

 Total Time: 24.669, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 227 KYLIE KRAUS/  



 Total Time: 25.201, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 149 CLAIRE SCARLETT/  

 Total Time: 25.588, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 51 MADISON PROFITT/  

 Total Time: 27.152, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 50 REESE GORDON/  

 Total Time: 27.477, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 206 RACHEL MACKEY/  

 Total Time: 30.222, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 47 MADDISON LUNSFORD/  

 Total Time: 30.954, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 291 AVA MORENO/  

 Total Time: 39.492, Points: 2.0  

[ ] 11th 102 PRESLEY MYERS/  

 Total Time: 44.940, Points: 1.0  

  

  Div. No: 14, Ages: 16-20, Name: Ages 16-20  

[ ] 1st 168 ASHLYN MCCLEVE/  

 Total Time: 23.189, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 156 OLIVIA DAVIS/  

 Total Time: 23.488, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 80 KALEB BUSH/  

 Total Time: 24.093, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 46 MAKENNA BOUGHMAN/  

 Total Time: 25.617, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 55 DOMINIQUE MENDOZA/  

 Total Time: 27.874, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 35 JAELEE MERNAUGH/  

 Total Time: 30.294, Points: 6.0  



[ ] 7th 44 EMMA PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 32.254, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 37 DANIKA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 35.555, Points: 4.0  

  

  

 Div. No: 15, Ages: 21-99, Name: 21 and Over  

[ ] 1st 208 MELISSA KIDWELL/  

 Total Time: 25.003, Points: 11.0  

[ ] 2nd 66 HALEY FLORES/  

 Total Time: 25.139, Points: 10.0  

[ ] 3rd 88 TAYLOR PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 27.041, Points: 9.0  

[ ] 4th 91 CINDY PETERSON/  

 Total Time: 28.224, Points: 8.0  

[ ] 5th 108 LAURA RIVERO/  

 Total Time: 28.624, Points: 7.0  

[ ] 6th 72 LAUREN VANZEBEN/  

 Total Time: 28.798, Points: 6.0  

[ ] 7th 297 CRYSTAL MOODY/  

 Total Time: 29.078, Points: 5.0  

[ ] 8th 59 HANNAH WADDLE/  

 Total Time: 29.947, Points: 4.0  

[ ] 9th 69 MADDISON BLACK/  

 Total Time: 32.495, Points: 3.0  

[ ] 10th 241 KIMBERLY SHERMAN/  

 Total Time: 41.122, Points: 2.0  

Riders Not Placed Due to No Time,  

 029 ELLA BACHMAN on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  



189 SKYLAR BARNUM on , Age = 16, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 16-20  

021 MCKYNLEE MINIC on , Age = 11, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

017 KAMDYN FLORES on , Age = 10, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

105 GIANNA SCOTT on , Age = 13, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

209 BELLA NEWTON on , Age = 9, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12  

075 DAWN MENDOZA on , Age = 51, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

210 ADDIE JOHNSON on , Age = 15, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

296 AMBER PERSON on , Age = 23, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = 21 and Over  

006 ROSE SIPE on , Age = 7, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

039 ALI MARCONATO on , Age = 14, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 13-15  

130 MADELINE SEGEBART on , Age = 8, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 3-8  

244 KELSEY OSWALT on , Age = 12, Time = 0.001, Signup Div = Ages 9-12 

 


